



462 First Avenue New York, New York 10016

This certificate is awarded to

Karen Kim

In recognition of the successful completion (100 hours) of the

Margaret Whitehorne Student Nurse Service Program 2019

Omar Abedalrhman, MPA, RN

Chief Nursing Officer, Deputy Executive Director

Anne Bove', RN

an Bon , RN

Margaret Whitehorne Student Nurse Service Program
Program Co-ordinator

August 14th, 2019





462 First Avenue New York, New York 10016

This certificate is awarded to

Karen Kim

In recognition of your participation in the

Margaret Whitehorne Student Nurse Service Program 2019

Omar Abedalrhman, MPA, RN

Chief Nursing Officer, Deputy Executive Director

Anne Bove', RN

Margaret Whitehorne Student Nurse Service Program

are Bon, RN

Program Co-ordinator

August 14th, 2019